
Verein Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW Ø

1.
SOLLBÖCK Franz 371 183 554 8
STANEK Andreas 355 164 519 11
AMON Franz 341 142 483 8
SCHOBERLECHNER Gerhard 310 148 458 9

1377 637 2014 36 503,5
2.

GAFFAL Mario 350 196 546 7
PAMMER Jürgen 355 166 521 16
JAHN Markus 312 149 461 17
MÜNZKER Erwin 310 126 436 15

1327 637 1964 55 491,0
3.

PALMETSHOFER Erich 343 161 504 7
ZIERVOGL Josef 355 133 488 11
FISCHER Leopold 342 127 469 14
TEMPER Anton 327 139 466 10

1367 560 1927 42 481,8
4.

GREISBERGER Rupert 340 177 517 3
AMBROSI Helga 349 128 477 13
LEITNER Manfred 328 129 457 15
EHRSCHWENDTNER Franz 317 131 448 18

1334 565 1899 49 474,8
5.

ZIERMANN Karl 333 152 485 9
PREINESBERGER Josef 339 141 480 14
DITTEL Friedrich 315 154 469 18
LUISSER Friedrich 279 110 389 13

1266 557 1823 54 455,8
6.

PINTER Elfriede 343 127 470 13
FLECK Karl 316 129 445 18
DE LELLIS Pietro 286 147 433 16
ULREICH Brigitte 276 107 383 27

1221 510 1731 74 432,8
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P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW
1. SOLLBÖCK Franz KSV Umdasch Amstetten 371 183 554 8

2. GAFFAL Mario DSG Union Grünbach 1 350 196 546 7

3. WIESINGER Christian DSG Union Grünbach 352 175 527 11

4. PAMMER Jürgen DSG Union Grünbach 1 355 166 521 16

5. STANEK Andreas KSV Umdasch Amstetten 355 164 519 11

6. GREISBERGER Rupert USK Hallwang 340 177 517 3

7. PALMETSHOFER Erich KSV Umdasch Amstetten 343 161 504 7

8. ZIERVOGEL Josef KSV Umdasch Amstetten 355 133 488 11

9. ZIERMANN Karl UNION Pinkafeld 333 152 485 13

10. AMON Franz KSV Umdasch Amstetten 341 142 483 8

11. PREINESBERGER Josef UNION Pinkafeld 339 141 480 14

12. BERNDL Johann UNION St. Roman 355 118 473 15

13. DITTEL Friedrich UNION Pinkafeld 315 154 469 9

14. FISCHER Leopold KSV Umdasch Amstetten 342 127 469 14

15. TEMPER Anton KSV Umdasch Amstetten 327 139 466 10

16. KASTL Erich DSG Union Grünbach 327 136 463 12

17. JAHN Markus DSG Union Grünbach 1 312 149 461 17

18. SCHOBERLECHNER Gerhard KSV Umdasch Amstetten 310 148 458 9

19. LEITNER Manfred USK Hallwang 328 129 457 15

20. EHRSCHWENDTNER Franz USK Hallwang 317 131 448 18

21. FLECK Karl UNION Pinkafeld 316 129 445 18

22. MÜNZKER Erwin DSG Union Grünbach 1 310 126 436 15

23. DE LELLIS Pietro UNION Pinkafeld 286 147 433 16

24. LUISSER Friedrich UNION Pinkafeld 279 110 389 18
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